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Year
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

Project Name

Planet Fitness Rough Build

Dahl Used Car - Winona

Subaru Dealership - Rochester
Winona Campus Car Wash - Dahl Automotive
Goodwill - Greenfield

Goodwill - Oak Creek

O'Mally Honda

Goodwill - West Allis

Grocery Store Conversion

Bemis Toyota

Goodwill - Palantine

Goodwill - Brown Deer, WI

Dahl Chevrolet

Goodwill - Aurora, IL

Goodwill - Addison, IL

Kissel Chevrolet

Kedlac Honda

Iron Mountain Chevrolet

Dunkin Donuts

Goodwill - West Aurora

Piggly Wiggly Addition and Remodeling
Salvation Army

Goodwill - Orland Park

Kenosha Trade Suite 112 & 115
Zimbrick VW

Goodwill Store

Fabco Equipment

Ballweg Mercedes Benz

Pick 'N Save

Festival Foods Project Manual

Iron Mountain Chevrolet

Duluth Trading Company

Goodwill Store

City Streets Restaurant Remodel
Kolar Car Dealership

Packing House Restaurant HVAC Review
Ballweg Chevrolet Lube Area Addition

Location

Crystal Lake, IL
Winona, MN
Rochester, NM
Winona, WI
Greenfield, WI

Oak Creek, WI
Wausau, WI

West Allis, WI

Crystal Lake, IL
Dekalb, IL

Palantine, IL

Brown Deer, WI
Winnona, WI

Aurora, IL

Addison, IL

Houghton, Ml
Rochester, MN

Iron Mountain, Ml
Brown Deer, WI

West Aurora, IL
Beaver Dam, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Orland Park, IL
Kenosha, Wisconsin
Madison, Wisconsin
Downers Grove, lllinois
Eau Claire, Wisconsin
Rochester, Minnesota
West Bend, Wisconsin
USA

Iron Mountain, Michigan
Port Washington, Wisconsin
Westchester, lllinois
Sheboygan, Wisconsin
Duluth, Minnesota
Milwaukee, Wisconsin
Middleton, Wisconsin
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2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2002
2002
2002
2001
2000

Goodwill Foxfield Commons

Ballweg Chevrolet

Goodwill Northbrook, Illinois

Goodwill

Goodwill Build Out

Goodwill Store

Sonus Hearing Center

Kessler Diamonds

Brantmeier Kia Addition

KFC and Taco Bell

Piggly Wiggly Addition

Goodwill Retail Store

Pabst City Project #10 - Building 10
Kenosha Trade & Commerce Suite 105 & 109
Southridge Mall Younker's Redevelopment
Southridge Mall Food Court Toilets

Pabst City Project #11, Bldg. 11, 14 & 15
Grand Ave Remod Old Navy Store

Plankinton Bldg Tenant Plan Review Potbelly Sand.

Plankinton Bldg Northwest Corner Lobby

Grand Avenue Linens-N-Things

Grand Ave - T.J. Max Buildout

Plankinton Bldg. Tenant Rough-out

Milwaukee Public Market

Grand Avenue - Plankinton Building Remodeling
Fransee Building (Former Stevling Bldg)
Founders Square

Brantmeier Ford Addition

St. Charles, lllinois
Sauk City, Wisconsin
Northbrook, lllinois
Des Plaines, lllinois
Bolingbrook, lllinois
Oconomowoc, Wisconsin
West Allis, Wisconsin
Germantown, Wisconsin
Sheboygan, Wisconsin
Stoughton, Wisconsin
Milton, Wisconsin
Antigo, Wisconsin
Milwaukee, WI
Kenosha WI
Milwaukee, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Milwaukee WI
Milwaukee, WI
Milwaukee WI
Milwaukee, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Milwaukee WI
Milwaukee, WI
Saukville, WI
Marshfield, WI
Sheboygan, WI
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